
LOT 7 OAK MEADOW PLANTATION UNIT
MEADOW PLANTATION UNIT 4. 

BARRETT SHERRY LOUISE/BARRETT JOEL
694 NW SAVANNAH CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-6880

34-3S-16-02462-307

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34316.070 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

08/28/2023 jerry 1.03 52,500 0 0 52,500

STANDARD
1

282,396
70,600
52,500

405,496
114,299
291,197

HX HB SX VX 105,722
185,475
405,496

0

410,836

1541/2612 6/04/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARRETT SHERRY LOUISE

BARRETT JOEL EDWARD

1541/2610 6/04/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARRETT SHERRY LOUISE

BARRETT SHERRY LOUI
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000047760 Roof Replacement 24,000 07/27/2023

000044733 Solar Power Syste 46,261 06/21/2022

20-326 GARAGE 194 06/25/2020

198 MAINT/ALTR 0 04/23/2015

3562 SFR 50 02/13/2006

2015HX Base Yr

694 NW SAVANNAH CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,668 115.2480 129.08 344,385 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 2247

BAS 2,247 100 2,247 237,835

FGR 506 55 278 29,425

FOP 168 30 50 5,292

FSP 232 40 93 9,843

3,153 2,668 282,396

BAS= W15 FSP= N9 W24 S12 E12 N3  R2 U2  E8  D2 R2  $  L2 U2
W8  D2 L2  S3 W12 N12 W22 S40 FGR= S22 E23 N22 W23$ E23 S3
FOP= S6 E38 N4 W30 N2 W8$ E8 S2 E30 N36$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,752.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 5,256

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,600

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 19 34 646.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2015 2015 3 79 35,724

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2015 2015 3 49 8,820

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 60 1,800.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2021 2020 100 16,200

70,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.50 35,000.00 17,500.00 17,500


